
Shakuntala NG Passenger (UnReserved)/52137 - Pass - CR 
MZRN/Murtizapur Junction NG to ELP/Achalpur 

3h 30m - 76 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MZRN Murtizapur Junction
NG

07:15 0 1 0 31 300 CR

2 LPU Lakhpuri 07:38 07:39 1m 1 1 12 21 272 CR
3 BASA Banosa 08:07 08:08 1m 1 1 22 27 285 CR
4 LGN Lehgaon 08:24 08:25 1m 1 1 29 22 290 CR
5 KXD Kokalda 08:41 08:42 1m 1 1 35 29 303 CR
6 KTNI Kapustalni 08:59 09:00 1m 1 1 43 20 323 CR
7 ANJ Anjangaon 09:20 09:22 2m 1 1 50 27 350 CR
8 PTRT Pathrot 09:42 09:43 1m 1 1 59 16 348 CR
9 KSBG Khusta Buzurg 09:59 10:00 1m 1 1 63 10 350 CR
10 CMK Chamak 10:11 10:12 1m 1 1 65 38 353 CR
11 NBGH Nowbagh 10:23 10:24 1m 1 1 72 11 372 CR
12 ELP Achalpur 10:45 0 1 76 - 378 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (04:38)

May 22 2024 (04:38)

1

1


